BE IT REMEMBERED that the Board of Supervisors of Clay County, Mississippi, met at
the Courthouse in West Point, MS, on the 29th day of August, 2013,at9 00 am , and
present were Lynn Horton, Luke Lummus, R. B Davis, and Shelton Deanes, President
Also present were Amy G Berry, Clerk of the Board, Bob Marshall, Board Attorney, and
Edde Scott, Sheriff, when and where the followmg proceedings were as determmed to wit,

NO

IN THE MATTER OF ADOPTING AND AMENDING THE AGENDA FOR THE
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS MEETING HELD ON AUGUST 29, 2013

There came on this day for consideration the matter of adopting and amending the agenda
for the Board of Supervisors meeting held on August 29, 2013

It appears to this Board the following items need to be added to the agenda for further
constderation

¢ Authonty to purchase a 20 ft, 8” Culvert from Phillips Hardware § 239 00
for District 3

After motion by Luke Lummus and second R B Davis this Board doth vote unammously
for the said 1items to be added to the agenda and for such agenda to be adopted and approved as
amended

SO ORDERED thys the 29th day of August, 2013

President
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NO

IN THE MATTER OF AUTHORIZING THE PURCHASE OF A 20 FT, 8” CULVERT
FROM PHILLIPS HARDWARD FOR $239 00

There came on this day for consideration the matter of authonizing the purchase of a 20 ft,
8” Culvert from Phullips Hardware for $239 00

After motion by Luke Lummus and second by R B Dawis tius Board doth vote
unanimously to authonze the said purchase of the culvert as attached hereto as Exhibit A

SO ORDERED ttus the 297 day of August, 2013

//

President

After motion by Luke Lummus and second by Lynn Horton thus Board doth vote
unammously to adjourn until Tuesday, September 3, 2013,at 9 00 am

SO ORDERED thus the 29™ day of August, 2013

p—

r
President
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Phillip’s Hatdwarc
P O Box 152

829 Hwy 45 Alt South

West Point MS 39773

Phone 662-494-8888
Fax 662-494-9706

SOLD
TO

CLAY COUNTY DISTRICT 3
P O BOX 815
WEST POINT, MS

39773

RECEIVED BY

(P AZ 2 —

T A QTR GRS O A1 OO0

l INVOICE, #7AHDLDB§'E:]
707943
||||ﬂ|l||ﬂ ||1|||||||I|ﬂ||l||| (i
08/29/13
08 40 AM
47105

Thank you-Come again
Qpen 7 00-5 00 M-F
Saturday’'s 7 00-12 0O
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All Accounts Duese 10th Of

Following Hontk Past Due Amounts Will Be Charged

1 1/2% Per Month (18% Per Ammqm) Service Chg Payable,Clay Cnty West Point MS




Clay County MS
Prepalds For the Month of August 2013

Clam# VendorlID Vendor Name Invoice # Account Account Description
14519 1486 COBURN INSURANCE AGENCY INC 08/2013A 001102570 INS & FIDELITY BONDS
15170 2004 PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT 201308150002 001000110 PERSONMEL MAN/SYSTEM
15170 0004 PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT 201308150002 001000110 S0OC SEC MATCHING
15170 0004 PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT 201302150002 001000110 STATE RET MATCHING
15171 oG04 PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT 201308150003 (001000110 OFFICE CLERICAL
15171 0004 PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT 201308150003 001000110 SOC SEC MATCHING
15171 0004 PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT 201308150003 001000110 STATE RET MATCHING
15172 0004 PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT 201308150004 001000110 DEPUTIES
15172 0004 PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT 201308150004 001000110 OFFICE CLERICAL
15172 0004 PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT 201308150004 001000110 SOC SEC MATCHING
15172 0004 PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT 201308150004 ©01000110 STATE RET MATCHING
15173 ooo4 PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT 201308150005 001000110 DEPUTIES
15173 0004 PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT 201308150005 001000110 SOC SEC MATCHING
15173 0004 PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT 201308150005 001000110 STATE RET MATCHING
15174 0004 PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT 201308150006 001000110 PURCHASE CLERK SALAR
15174 0004 PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT 201308150006 (01000110 S0OC SEC MATCHING
15174 poo4 PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT 201308150006 001000110 STATE RET MATCHING
15175 0004 PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT 201308150007 001000110 RECEIVING CLERK
15175 0004 PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT 201308150007 001000110 SOC SEC MATCHING
15175 0004 PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT 201308150007 001000110 STATE RET MATCHING
15176 0004 PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT 201308150008 001000110 MAINTENANCE OVERTIME
15176 ooo4 PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT 201308150008 001000110 MAINTENANCE SALARY
15176 0004 PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT 201308150008 001000110 PART TIME HELP
15176 0004 PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT 201308150008 001000110 SOC SEC MATCHING
15176 0004 PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT 201308150008 001000110 STATE RET MATCHING
15177 0004 PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT 201308150009 001000110 INFORMATION TECHNOLO
15177 0004 PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT 201308150009 001000110 S0C SEC MATCHING
15177 0004 PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT 201308150009 001000110 STATE RET MATCHING
15178 0004 PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT 201308150010 001000110 CASE MANAGER GRANT
15178 0004 PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT 201308150010 001000110 SOC SEC MATCHING
15178 0004 PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT 201308150010 001000110 STATE RET MATCHING
15179 0004 PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT 201308150011 001000110 TRANSPORT OFFICER
15180 0004 PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT 201308150012 001000110 DEPUTIES
15180 0004 PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT 201308150012 001000110 SOC SEC MATCHING
15180 0004 PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT 201308150012 001000110 STATE RET MATCHING
15181 0004 PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT 201308150013 001000110 DEPUTIES

Amount
525 00
873 36

65 79
137 55
735 60

5522
115 86

1502 46
83650
208 55
350 67
3607 08
266 91
56811
778 83

3630
122 66
38146

2918

60 08
464 54

224916
597 78
24133
427 41
436 68

3289

68 78
4599 70

3823

7871
26321

300358
21427
473 06
1183192
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Check Date
8/8/2013
8/15/2013
B/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013

Check #
60761
60954
60954
60954
60954
60954
60954
60954
60954
60954
60954
60954
60954
60954
60954
60954
60954
60954
60954
60954
60954
60954
60954
60954
60954
60954
60554
60954
60954
60954
60954
60954
60954
60954
60954
60954
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15181
15181
15181
15181
15181
15181
15182
15182
15182
15183
15183
15183
15183
15183
15183
15183
15184
15184
15184
15184
15184
15185
15185
15185
15186
15186
15186
15187
15187
15187
15188
15188
15188
15189
15188
15189
15190
15150
15190
15191

0004
0004
0004
oon4
0004
0004
0004
0004
0004
0004
0004
0004
0004
0004
0004
0004
0004
0004
0004
0004
0004
0004
0004
0004
0004
0004
0004
0004
0004
0004
0004
0004
0004
0004
0oo4
0004
0004
0004
0004
0004

PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCQUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYRDLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT

201308150013
201308150013
201308150013
201308150013
201308150013
201308150013
201308150014
201308150014
201308150014
201308150015
201308150015
201308150015
201308150015
201308150015
201308150015
201308150015
201308150016
201308150016
201308150016
201308150016
201308150016
201308150017
201308150017
201308150017
201308150018
201308150018
201308150018
201308150019
201308150019
201308150019
201308150020
201308150020
201308150020
201308150021
201308150021
201308150021
201308150022
201308150022
201308150022
201308150023

001000110
001000110
001000110
001000110
001000110
001000110
001000110
001000110
001000110
001000110
001000110
001000110
001000110
001000110
001000110
001000110
097000110
097000110
097000110
097000110
097000110
112000110
112000110
112000110
151000110
151000110
151000110
152000110
152000110
152000110
153000110
153000110
15300011¢
154000110
154000110
154000110
155000110
155000110
155000110
400000110

DEPUTIES OVERTIME
MECHANIC SALARY
OFFICE CLERICAL OVER
OFFICE/CLERICAL
S0C S5EC MATCHING
STATE RET MATCHING
MTC TRANSPORT OFFICE
S0C SEC MATCHING
STATE RET MATCHING
JAIL ADMINISTRATOR
JAIL RECORDS CLERK
JAILORS OVERTIME
JAILORS SALARIES
KITCHEN MANAGER
SOC SEC MATCHING
STATE RET MATCHING
DISPATCHER O/T
DISPATCHERS
SOCSEC MATCHING
STATE RET MATCHING
911 DIRECTOR SALARY
DRUG COORDINATOR SAL
SOC SEC MATCHING
STATE RET MATCHING
ROAD LABORERS HOURL
SOC SEC MATCHING
STATE RET MATCHING
ROAD LABORERS HOURL
SOCSEC MATCHING
STATE RET MATCHING
ROAD LABORERS HOURL
SOC SEC MATCHING
STATE RET MATCHING
ROAD LABORERS HOURL
SOC SEC MATCHING
STATE RET MATCHING
ROAD LABORERES HOU
S50C SEC MATCHING
STATE RET MATCHING
SANITATION SALARY

135705
102270
936
6509 98
154475
322790
710 28
47 76
111 87
1583 34
121695
1156 08
9 840 88
116160
110548
235603
48903
592683
540 58
989 43
971 63
125000
95 63
196 88
4,903 68
349 25
652 94
336112
25712
52939
3402 32
257 b6
465 37
2287 20
160 64
303 54

6 606 4D
494 66
920 89
3428 39

8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/15/2013

60954
60954
60954
60954
60954
60954
60954
60954
60954
60954
60954
60954
60954
60954
60954
60954
60954
60954
60954
60954
60954
60954
60954
60954
60954
60554
60954
60954
60954
60954
60354
60954
60954
60954
60954
60954
60954
60954
60354
60954

61?2



15151
15191
15192
15193
15193
15193
15194
15195
15196
15197
15193
15199
15200
15201
15202
15203
15204
15205
15206
15207
15207
15208
15208
15209
15210
15211
15211
15212
15213
15214
15215
15216
15216
15216
15216
15216
15216
15217
15217
15217

0004
0004
5106
3300
3300
3300
0542
6060
6986
1496
5250
0366
5248
4896
9245
9245
9245
9245
9245
5736
5736
5736
5736
5230
4432
8547
8547
0004
0004
7198
4896
0004
0004
0004
0004
0004
0004
0004
0004
0004

PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
LADARIUS MCMILLIAN
GUARDIAN LIFE INSURANCE CO
GUARDIAN LIFE INSURANCE CO
GUARDIAN LIFE INSURANCE CO
ASSURITY LIFE INSURANCE CO
NEW YORK LIFE
PENNSYLVANIA LIFE IN5 CO
COLONIAL LIFE

LIFE INSURANCE CO OF ALABAMA

AMERICAN FAMILY LIFE INS CO
LIBERTY NATIONAL INS
KEITH HALL
CITY WATER & LIGHT DEPT
CITY WATER & LIGHT DEPT
CITY WATER & LIGHT DEPT
CITY WATER & LIGHT DEPT
CITY WATER & LIGHT DEPT
MS DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
MS DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
MS DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
MS DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
LEWIS STAFFORD
SHERMAN IVY
TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK
TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PRINT ELECT
KEITH HALL
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT

201308150023
201308150023
09/2013
07/2013
07/2013
07/2013
07/2013
07/2013
07/2013
07/2013
07/2013
07/2013
07/2013
08/2013
09/2013CH
09/2013PRA
09/2013DTL
09/2013911
09/20130C
08/2013GRAH1
08/2013GRAH1
08/2013HEN
08/2013HEN
08/2013A
08/2013A
08/2013
08/2013
08/2013
08/2013AD)
08/2013
08/2013A
201308310002
201308310002
201308310002
201308310002
201308310002
201308310002
201308310003
201308310003
201308310003

400000110
400000110
001151540
687000117
687000118
687000118
687000119
687000111
687000110
687000114
687000116
687000112
687000113
001220919
001151511
001151517
001151520
001151519
001151513
138800800
138800802
138800800
138300802
001262461
001262461
240800800
240800802
001262470
001262470
001180603
001220690
(01000110
001000110
001000110
001000110
001000110
001000110
001000110
001000110
001000110

SOC SEC MATCHING
STATE RET MATCHING
MAINT TO BUILDINGS

DUE TO GUARDIAN LIFE
DUE TO GUARDIAN DENT
DUE TO GUARDIAN DENT

DUE TO ASSURITY LIFE

DUE TO NEW YORK LIFE

DUE TO PENNSLVANIA L

DUE TO COLONIAL LIFE

DUE TO LIFE INS OF A

DUE TO AFLAC
DUE TO LIBERTY NATIO
FURN & OFF EQUIP <5
COURTHOUSE UTILITIES
PRATHER BUILDING UT
DTL UTILITIES
E911 BUILDING UTILIT
QFFICE COMPLEX BUILD
PRIN RETIREMENT CAP
INTEREST EXPENSE
PRIN RETIREMENT CAP
INTEREST EXPENSE
CONSTABLE FEES
CONSTABLE FEES
PRIN RETIREMENT CAP
INTEREST EXPENSE

RET W/HELD & MATCHED
RET W/HELD & MATCHED

OFFICE SUPPLIES & MA
ELECTRONIC SUPP & RE
ATTORNEYS
GROUP INS MATCHING

PERSONNEL MAN/SYSTEM

SQC SEC MATCHING
STATE RET MATCHING
SUPERVISORS SALARIES

ATTENDING BRD MEETIN
COMPTROLLER
COUNTY AUDITOR

24018
53997
100 00
874 86
613 37
257786
5100
194 04
15053

52 62
3400
758 35
115024
4699 00
1365 88
293 69
453 95
948 18
10 83995
3664 13
1881 85
191054
139039
162509
2106 43
30 000 00
8 000 00
52948
835025
1389400
138400
3 366 67
341079
873 36
157506
3,319 05
51683335
$ 48000
5 366455
$ 44167
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8/15/2013
8/15/2013
8/14/2013
7/16/2013
7/16/2013
7/16/2013
7/16/2013
7/16/2013
7/16/2013
7/16/2013
7/16/2013
7/19/2013
7/19/2013
8/16/2013
8/20/2013
8/20/2013
8/20/2013
8/20/2013
8/20/2013
8/20/2013
8/20/2013
8/22/2013
8/22/2013
8/22/2013
8/22/2013
8/27/2013
8/27/2013
8/27/2013
8/27/2013
8/27/2013
8/29/2013
8/31/2013
8/31/2013
8/31/2013
8/31/2013
8/31/2013
8/31/2013
8/31/2013
8/31/2013
8/31/2013

60954
60554
60955
1018
1018
1018
1019
1020
1021
1022
1023
1024
1025
60956
60958
60958
60953
60958
50958
60957
60957
60961
60961
60960
60959
60564
60564
60962
60962
60963
60965
60966
60966
60966
60966
60966
60966
60966
60966
60966
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15217
15217
15217
15217
15217
15217
15218
15218
15218
15218
15218
15218
15218
15218
15218
15219
15219
15219
15219
15219
15218
15220
15220
15220
15220
15221
15221
15221
15222
15222
152232
15222
15223
15223
15223
15223
15223
15223
15224
15224

0004
0004
0004
0004
0004
0004
0004
0004
0004
0004
0004
0004
0004
0004
0004
0004
0004
0004
0004
0004
0004
0004
0004
0004
0004
0004
0004
0004
0004
0004
0004
0004
0004
0004
0004
0004
0004
0004
0004
00D4

PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYRDLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT
PAYROLL CLEARING ACCOUNT

201308310003
201308310003
201308310003
201308310003
201308310003
201308310003
201308310004
201308310004
201308310004
201308310004
201308310004
201308310004
201308310004
201308310004
201308310004
201308310005
201308310005
201308310005
201308310005
201308310005
201308310005
201308310006
201308310006
201308310006
201308310006
201308310007
201308310007
201308310007
201308310008
201308310008
201308310008
201308310008
201308310009
201308310009
201308310009
201308310009
201308310009
201308310009
201308310010
201308310010

001000110
001000110
001000110
001000110
001000110
001000110
001000110
001000110
001000110
001000110
001000110
001000110
001000110
001000110
001000110
001000110
001000110
001000110
001000110
001000110
001000110
001000110
001000110
001000110
001000110
001000110
001000110
001000110
001000110
001000110
001000110
001000110
001000110
001000110
001000110
001000110
001000110
001000110
001000110
001000110

COUNTY TREASURER
GROUP INS MATCHING
OFFICE CLERICAL
PUBLIC SVC NOT PROV
SOC SEC MATCHING
STATE RET MATCHING
COUNTY REGISTRAR
DEPUTIES
ELECTION FEES
GROUP INS MATCHING
OFFICE CLERICAL
PUBLIC SVCS NOT PROV
S0C SEC MATCHING
STATE FAILURES
STATE RET MATCHING
DEPUTIES
GROUP INS MATCHING
PART TIME HELP
S50C SEC MATCHING
STATE RET MATCHING
TAX ASSESSOR SALARY
ASST PURCHASE CLERK
PURCHASE CLERK SALAR
S50C SEC MATCHING
STATE RET MATCHING
INVENTORY CLERK
SOC SEC MATCHING
STATE RET MATCHING
GROUP INS MATCHING
RECEIVING CLERK
S0C SEC MATCHING
STATE RET MATCHING
GROUP IN5 MATCHING

MAINTENANCE OVERTIME

MAINTENANCE SALARY
PART TIME HELP
SOC SEC MATCHING
STATE RET MATCHING

INFORMATION TECHNOLO

SOC SEC MATCHING
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208 33
339848
941 71
416 67
456 B4
869 09
134167
183246
208 34
587 30
105050
416 66
366 83
3333
769 08
3 607 08
283250
148 00
644 80
132280
4791 67
208 34
634 43
4120
13273
203247
150 49
32011
936

381 46
2918
6008
113196
61741
271066
861 06
308 45
52417
436 68
3289

8/31/2013
8/31/2013
8/31/2013
B/31/2013
8/31/2013
8/31/2013
8/31/2013
8/31/2013
8/31/2013
8/31/2013
8/31/2013
B/31/2013
8/31/2013
8/31/2013
8/31/2013
8/31/2013
8/31/2013
8/31/2013
8/31/2013
8/31/2013
8/31/2013
8/31/2013
8/31/2013
8/31/2013
8/31/2013
8/31/2013
8/31/2013
8/31/2013
8/31/2013
8/31/2013
8/31/2013
8/31/2013
8/31/2013
8/31/2013
8/31/2013
8/31/2013
8/31/2013
8/31/2013
8/31/2013
8/31/2013

60966
60966
60966
60966
60966
60966
60966
60966
60966
60966
60966
60966
60966
60966
60966
60966
60966
60966
60966
60966
60966
60966
60966
60956
60966
60966
60966
60966
60966
60966
60966
60966
60966
60966
60966
60966
60966
60966
60966
60966
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15224
15225
15225
15226
15226
15226
15227
15227
15227
15227
15227
15228
15228
15228
15228
15229
15228
15229
15229
15229
15229
15230
15230
15230
15230
15230
15231
15231
15231
15231
15232
15232
15232
15232
15233
15233
15234
15234
15234
15234

0004
0004
0004
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